
JOHNSON COMPANY 
Kansas City and St. Louis 
KS / NE / MO / S. IL 

STL Office:  314-732-1147 
KC Office:  913-232-2664 

SALES@JOHNSONCOMPANY.COM 

- Optoelectronics & Sensors 

- SMD LEDs, Through Hole Lamps 

- Optocouplers, IR, UV, Displays 

www.us.liteon.com 

www.sinbon.com 

- Power Resistors / Ceramic Resistors 

- Wirewound, Thick Film, Thin Film 

- EMI Filters / Power Controls 

- Spring-Loaded Connectors (pogo pins) 

- PCB Pins and Receptacles 

- SMT Products, Standard and Custom 

www.mill-max.com 

www.qualcomm.com 

- Radio Freq Front Ends / RFFE Only 

- SAW / TC-SAW / BAW Solutions 

- Cellular / Satellite / IF / RF Filters 

( Formerly RF360 ) 

www.measurement-ltd.com 

www.pressure-sensor.com 

- Pressure Sensors / Temp Sensors 

- Sensor Focused Turnkey Solutions 

- Design / Development / Qualification 

- Cable Assembly Experts 

- PCB Assembly, Turnkey Solutions 

- EV Connectors, Cable Solutions 

www.flexiblecircuit.com 

- Flex Printed Circuits / Ridge Flex 

- Flexible Heaters / Membrane Circuits 

- Flex Circuit Assembly Experts 

www.otto-controls.com 

- Grips & Grip Assemblies 

- Hall Effect Controls / Joysticks 

- Electromechanical Switches 

www.interpower.com 

- Power Cords, Cord-Sets, Pwr Sockets 

- Hospital-Grade Power Cords 

- Accessory Power Strips, Distribution 

www.us.lambda.tdk.com 

- AC-DC and DC-DC Power Supplies 

- Medical & Industrial Experts 

- 5,000+ models, value add services 

www.amphenolsensors.com 

- Pressure / Temperature / Combos 

- Level & Concentration / DEF Systems 

- Ultrasonic / Position / Speed / Gas 

www.knowles.com 

- MLC, High Reliability Caps, Timmers 

- DLI, Novacap, Syfer, Voltronics 

- Mics, BA Speakers, Voice Command 

www.edtc.com 

- Emerging Display Technologies 

- Single, Gesture, Multi-Touch, Gloves 

- Smart Embedded Solutions, up to 27” 

www.wakefieldthermal.com 

- Advanced Thermal Solutions 

- Air, Liquid, Two Phase Vapor Cooling  

- Mil/Embedded Cooling Solutions 

www.aosmd.com 

- DC-DC, AC-DC Power Regulators 

- High Current/Power Surge TVS 

- Standard & SiC MOSFETS, IGBTs 

www.ohmite.com 

- Solid State Relays 

- Magnetic Proximity Sensors 

- Reed Relays / Reed Sensors 

www.celduc-relais.com 

Your Design 
Partner for  

 

Custom Solutions 

www.cde.com 

- Aluminum Electrolytic & Polymer Caps 

- Pwr Film, Paper-Film Caps, Mica Caps 

- Supercapacitors, Suppression Caps 

https://us.liteon.com/en-global/Home/index
http://www.sinbon.com
https://www.mill-max.com/
https://www.qualcomm.com/products/modems/rffe-filter-products
http://www.measurement-ltd.com/
http://www.pressure-sensor.com/
http://www.flexiblecircuit.com
https://www.otto-controls.com/
http://www.interpower.com
http://www.us.lambda.tdk.com
http://www.amphenolsensors.com
http://www.knowles.com
https://www.edtc.com/
https://wakefieldthermal.com/
http://www.aosmd.com/
http://www.ohmite.com
https://www.celduc-relais.com/en-us/
http://www.cde.com


Channel Partners : 

JOHNSON COMPANY 
Kansas City and St. Louis 
KS / NE / MO / S. IL 

STL Office:  314-732-1147 
KC Office:  913-232-2664  

SALES@JOHNSONCOMPANY.COM 

 PARTNER Amphenol 
Sensors 

AOS 
Semi 

Celduc EDT 
Knowles 

CDE 
LiteOn Mill-Max Ohmite OTTO 

Qualcomm 
RFFE 

TDK 
Lambda 

Wakefield 

 Allied X    CDE  X X   X X 

 Arrow X    CDE X X   X X  

 Avnet X     X    X X  

 Carlton Bates       X X   X X 

 CDI AAS / SGX 
    PD

 
       

 Digi-Key X  X  X X X X  X  X 

 Dove        X     

 Future AAS PH SGX   X CDE X X     X 

 Heilind Electronics X      X  X    

 Hughes-Peters     CDE   X X   X 

 Marsh    X CDE    X    

 Master AAS / PH  X        X X 

 Mouser X    X X X X X X X X 

 Newark X     X X X   X X 

 Peerless Electronics         X    

 RFMW     PD        

 Richardson RFPD     CDE   X  X  X 

 Sager         X  X X 

 TTI, Inc. AAS SGX SSI 
    CDE / PD

 
  X  X   

 Wes-Garde         X    

Chris Jones Territory Mgr / Field Sales  816-215-8080 chris.jones@johnsoncompany.com 

Mike Reynolds Field Sales Engineer  314-304-0135 mike.reynolds@johnsoncompany.com 

 

Kristen Flaherty Channel and Marketing Manager 612-759-5371 kristen.flaherty@johnsoncompany.com 

 

Brian Mountin Sr. Principal Specialist / Inside Sales 651-429-2544 brian.mountin@johnsoncompany.com 

Rhen Riehl Principal Specialist / Inside Sales 651-429-2544 rhen.riehl@johnsoncompany.com 

Sue Peters Office Mgr / Inside Sales 651-429-2544 sue.peters@johnsoncompany.com 

 

Mark Peterson President / Field Sales Engineer 612-760-5000 mark.peterson@johnsoncompany.com 

Brian Nyberg Field Sales Engineer 612-275-4257 brian.nyberg@johnsoncompany.com 

Bob Mundahl Field Sales Engineer 612-978-0823 bob.mundahl@johnsoncompany.com 

Patrick Kelly Field Sales Engineer 319-899-8205 patrick.kelly@johnsoncompany.com 

Dan Perisic Field Sales Engineer 952-292-9205 dan.perisic@johnsoncompany.com 

Evan Nothmann       Field Sales Engineer     612-505-6232        evan.nothmann@johnsoncompany.com 
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